ARMY INSTITUTE OF FASHION & DESIGN, BANGALORE
STUDENT SATISFACTION STUDY - 2023-24
TOTAL STUDENTS POLLED -73
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Criteria Excellent Good Satisfactory Unsatisfactory
Percentage of Syllabus covered in class 53 18 1
How well did the teacher prepare for class? 34 20 17
Communication Skills of the teacher 25 27 21
Teachers approach to teaching-learning process 27 24 22
Fairness of evaluation 20 37 11
Feedback about your assignments was given 22 40 11
Attitude of Lab assistants during practicals 24 32 17
The quality of internships provided by the institute 30 20 15
The quality of placements provided to you by institute 37 23 13
The number of Conferences and Seminars arranged by Inst 27 32 14
The number of Industrial/field visits arranged by Institute 36 22 15
Mentors counsel you regularly 38 20 15
Teacher easily identify your strengths and weakness 20 43 10
The percentage of teachers using ICT tools for class 62 10 1
The number of special lectures and workshops arranged by Institute 48 24 1
The overall quality of learning at your institute 39 34 0
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